
Ideen bewegen mehr

EXP_Cargo_A3101_d_12_01

Postfach 10 05 60 · D-72458 Albstadt
Tel. +49.07431.1295-0 · Fax +49.7431.1295-35
info@aat-online.de · www.aat-online.de

© 2012 (Edition)
AAT Alber Antriebstechnik GmbH

A3101
CargoMaster

INDEX 1



100 111

100 112

100 020

100 308

Zeichnungsnummer:
Benennung:

AAT Alber Antriebstechnik GmbH
© 2012 (Edition)

Ideen bewegen mehr

Revision: 1
A3101
A3101

06.12.2011

 
 2/9

                                                        CargoMaster 
                                                                  A3101



100 016

100 188

100 188

100 189

100 482100 484

100 485

100 485

100 151

100 151

100 150
100 150

100 158

100 193100 193

100 226

100 353

100 365

Zeichnungsnummer:
Benennung:

AAT Alber Antriebstechnik GmbH
© 2012 (Edition)

Ideen bewegen mehr

Revision: 1
A3101_B
Gestell kpl.

17.10.2011

 
 3/9

                                                        CargoMaster 
                                                                  A3101



100 294

100 177

100 450

100 372

100 085

100 361

100 087

100 362

100 295

Zeichnungsnummer:
Benennung:

AAT Alber Antriebstechnik GmbH
© 2011 (Edition)

Ideen bewegen mehr

Revision: 1
A3101_B
Gestell kpl.

17.10.2011

 
 4/9

                                                        CargoMaster 
                                                                  A3101



100 208

100 209

100 252

100 286

100 287
100 288

100 350

100 351

100 358

100 359

100 449

100 098

100 099 100 267

100 267

100 098

100 455

100 381

100 380

100 408

100 409

100 407

100 364

100 364

100 283

100 213 100 228

100 366

100 377

100 382

100 385

100 383 rd

bk

100 432

Zeichnungsnummer:
Benennung:

AAT Alber Antriebstechnik GmbH
© 2012 (Edition)

Ideen bewegen mehr

Revision: 1
A3101_E
Antrieb kpl. A3101

06.12.2011

 
 5/9

                                                        CargoMaster 
                                                                  A3101



100 065

100 292

100 292

100 352

100 352

100 356

100 356

100 363

100 363

100 410

100 089

100 174

100 366

100 432

Zeichnungsnummer:
Benennung:

AAT Alber Antriebstechnik GmbH
© 2012 (Edition)

Ideen bewegen mehr

Revision: 1
A3101_E
Antrieb kpl. A3101

06.12.2011

 
 6/9

                                                        CargoMaster 
                                                                  A3101



100 119

100 168

100 185

100 193

100 375100 369

100 338

100 193

100 112100 111

Zeichnungsnummer:
Benennung:

AAT Alber Antriebstechnik GmbH
© 2012 (Edition)

Ideen bewegen mehr

Revision: 1
A3101_C_1
Rohrbügel rechts kpl.

08.12.2011

 
 7/9

                                                        CargoMaster 
                                                                  A3101



100 049

100 069

100 101

100 202

100 224

100 475

100 346

100 020

Zeichnungsnummer:
Benennung:

AAT Alber Antriebstechnik GmbH
© 2012 (Edition)

Ideen bewegen mehr

Revision: 1
A1421_F
Akkupack A310/A142

08.12.2011

 
 8/9

                                                        CargoMaster 
                                                                  A3101



100 027 Akkupack

100 414

UK

100 314

Euro
Standard

100 317

USA
Japan

100 315

Australien

100 316

Zeichnungsnummer:
Benennung:

AAT Alber Antriebstechnik GmbH
© 2010 (Edition)

Ideen bewegen mehr

Revision: 2
C1412_V
Ladegerät mit Stecker kpl.

19.12.2011

 
 9/9

                                                        CargoMaster 
                                                                  A3101


	exp_cargo_c1413_d.pdf
	Explo A3101_B_00039292.pdf
	Blatt1
	Zeichenansicht1
	Zeichenansicht2

	Blatt2
	Zeichenansicht3


	Explo Übersicht A3101_00040630.pdf
	Blatt1
	Zeichenansicht1


	Explo Deckblatt A3101_00040632.pdf
	Blatt1
	Zeichenansicht1


	Explo Griffe A3101_C 1+2_00040732.pdf
	Blatt1
	Zeichenansicht1
	Zeichenansicht2
	Zeichenansicht3
	Zeichenansicht4


	Explo A3101_E Antrieb_00040636.pdf
	Blatt1
	Zeichenansicht5
	Zeichenansicht9

	Blatt2
	Zeichenansicht6
	Zeichenansicht8


	Explo A1421_F Akku Pack_00040731.pdf
	Blatt1
	Zeichenansicht1
	Zeichenansicht2





